
PROVINCE AREA CODE
EASTERN CAPE East London GP 1

EASTERN CAPE Jeffreys Bay GP 2

EASTERN CAPE Port Elizabeth GP 3

FREE STATE Bloemfontein GP 4

FREE STATE Welkom GP 5

GAUTENG Boksburg, Jansenpark GP 6

GAUTENG Centurion GP 7

GAUTENG Kempton Park GP 8

GAUTENG Krugersdorp GP 9

GAUTENG Randburg, Cresta GP 10

KWAZULU NATAL Amanzimtoti GP 11

KWAZULU NATAL Durban North Beach GP 12

KWAZULU NATAL Durban Bluff GP 13

KWAZULU NATAL Empangeni GP 14

KWAZULU NATAL Pietermaritzburg GP 15

KWAZULU NATAL Port Shepstone GP 16

KWAZULU NATAL Umhlanga Rocks GP 17

MPUMALANGA Malelane GP 18

NORTH WEST Klerksdorp GP 19

NORTH WEST Rustenburg GP 20

NORTHERN CAPE Kimberley GP 21

WESTERN CAPE Brackenfell GP 22

WESTERN CAPE Cape Town, Tamboerskloof GP 23

WESTERN CAPE Claremont GP 24

WESTERN CAPE Durbanville, Sonstraal Heights GP 25

WESTERN CAPE Fish Hoek GP 26

WESTERN CAPE George GP 27

WESTERN CAPE Hermanus GP 28

WESTERN CAPE Milnerton, Montague Gardens GP 29

WESTERN CAPE Mitchells Plain/Strandfontein GP 30

WESTERN CAPE Parklands GP 31

WESTERN CAPE Sea Point GP 32

WESTERN CAPE Somerset West GP 33

WESTERN CAPE Stellenbosch GP 34

WESTERN CAPE Vredenburg GP 35

WESTERN CAPE Wellington GP 36

WESTERN CAPE Worcester GP 37

WESTERN CAPE Nelspruit GP 39

LIMPOPO Polokwane GP 40
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PROVINCE AREA CODE
EASTERN CAPE East London Rad 1
EASTERN CAPE Jeffreys Bay Rad 2
EASTERN CAPE Port Elizabeth Rad 3

FREE STATE Bloemfontein Rad 4
FREE STATE Welkom Rad 5

GAUTENG Boksburg Rad 6
GAUTENG Centurion Rad 7
GAUTENG Kempton Park Rad 8
GAUTENG Krugersdorp Rad 9
GAUTENG Randburg Rad 10

KWAZULU NATAL Amanzimtoti Rad 11
KWAZULU NATAL Durban Rad 12
KWAZULU NATAL Isipingo Rad 13
KWAZULU NATAL Empangeni Rad 14
KWAZULU NATAL Pietermaritzburg Rad 15
KWAZULU NATAL Port Shepstone Rad 16
KWAZULU NATAL Umhlanga Rocks Rad 17

MPUMALANGA Nelspruit Rad 18

NORTH WEST Klerksdorp Rad 19
NORTH WEST Rustenburg Rad 20

NORTHERN CAPE Kimberley Rad 21

WESTERN CAPE Brackenfell Rad 22
WESTERN CAPE Cape Town CBD Rad 23
WESTERN CAPE Claremont Rad 24
WESTERN CAPE Durbanville Rad 25
WESTERN CAPE Fish Hoek Rad 26
WESTERN CAPE George Rad 27
WESTERN CAPE Hermanus Rad 28
WESTERN CAPE Milnerton Rad 29
WESTERN CAPE Mitchells Plain Rad 30
WESTERN CAPE Parklands Rad 31
WESTERN CAPE Sea Point Rad 32
WESTERN CAPE Somerset West Rad 33
WESTERN CAPE Stellenbosch Rad 34
WESTERN CAPE Vredenburg Rad 35
WESTERN CAPE Wellington (Paarl) Rad 36
WESTERN CAPE Worcester Rad 37
LIMPOPO Tzaneen Rad 38
LIMPOPO Polokwane Rad 39
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PROVINCE AREA CODE
EASTERN CAPE East London Path 1
EASTERN CAPE Jeffreys Bay Path 2
EASTERN CAPE Port Elizabeth Path 3

FREE STATE Bloemfontein Path 4
FREE STATE Welkom Path 5

GAUTENG Boksburg Path 6
GAUTENG Centurion Path 7
GAUTENG Kempton Park Path 8
GAUTENG Krugersdorp Path 9
GAUTENG Randburg Path 10

KWAZULU NATAL Amanzimtoti Path 11
KWAZULU NATAL Durban Path 12
KWAZULU NATAL Isipingo Path 13
KWAZULU NATAL Empangeni Path 14
KWAZULU NATAL Pietermaritzburg Path 15
KWAZULU NATAL Port Shepstone Path 16
KWAZULU NATAL Umhlanga Path 17

MPUMALANGA Nelspruit Path 18

NORTH WEST Klerksdorp Path 19
NORTH WEST Rustenburg Path 20

NORTHERN CAPE Kimberley Path 21

WESTERN CAPE Brackenfell Path 22
WESTERN CAPE Cape Town CBD Path 23
WESTERN CAPE Claremont Path 24
WESTERN CAPE Durbanville Path 25
WESTERN CAPE Fish Hoek Path 26
WESTERN CAPE George Path 27
WESTERN CAPE Hermanus Path 28
WESTERN CAPE Milnerton Path 29
WESTERN CAPE Mitchells Plain Path 30
WESTERN CAPE Parklands Path 31
WESTERN CAPE Sea Point Path 32
WESTERN CAPE Somerset West Path 33
WESTERN CAPE Stellenbosch Path 34
WESTERN CAPE Vredenburg Path 35
WESTERN CAPE Wellington (Paarl) Path 36
WESTERN CAPE Worcester Path 37
MPUMALANGA Nelspruit Path 39
WESTERN CAPE Plettenburg Bay Path 40
LIMPOPO Polokwane Path 41
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